Sr. Date of Joining and
No. Name Designation Promotions in Present

Institution
1 Dr. Supriya Salil Barsode Senior Resident 12-07-2010
Assistant Professor 23-08-2010
Associate Professor 02-05-2015
Professor 01-07-2019
Professor & Head 01-04-2022
2 Dr. Virendra Prasad Singh Professor 01-03-2018
3 Dr. Shashikala Sangle Professor 01-10-2021
4 Dr. Arundhati Girish Diwan Assistant Professor 17-12-1990
Associate Professor 01-08-1994
Professor 01-09-2003
5 Dr. Deepak Govind Bhosle Associate Professor 01-08-1994
Professor 01-09-2003
6 Dr. Priti Dave Associate Professor 24-02-2009
Professor 28-09-2012
7 Dr. Rishi Devilal Patel Professor 02-04-2018
8 Dr. Prachee Ambarish Makashir Professor 01-08-2019
9  Dr. Nitin Manohar Gadkari Senior Resident 01-06-2009
Assistant Professor 23-08-2010
Associate Professor 02-03-2015
Professor 01-07-2019
10  Dr. Sujata Khatal Associate Professor 08-02-2021
11 Dr. Shilpa Shaunak Sule Assistant Professor 15-07-2019
Associate Professor 01-04-2020
12  Dr. Purwa Prakash Doke Senior Resident (G Medicine) 02-03-2015
Assistant Professor (G Medicine) 01-08-2015
Associate Professor (G Medicine) 02-11-2020
Associate Professor (Infectious Diseases) 01-06-2021
Associate Professor (G Medicine) e
13  Dr. Amit Aggarwal Associate Professor 01-12-2021
14  Dr. Arati Ambrish Shahade Assistant Professor 01-11-2000
15  Dr. Sukanya Swapankumar Dasgupta Assistant Professor 17-09-2018



16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Dr. Prajakta Prakash Patil

Dr. Swati Chouhan
Dr. Amir Mulani

Dr. Anuj Darak
Dr. Dheeraj Agarwal

Dr. Shreehari Dinesh
Dr. Kathan Joshi

Dr. Bhabatosh Saha

Dr. Amey Patil
Dr. Mandar Dagade

Dr. Shreeraj Pawar

Senior Resident
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Senior Resident

Senior Resident
Senior Resident

Senior Resident
Senior Resident

Senior Resident

Senior Resident
Senior Resident

Senior Resident

17-08-2017

18-08-2018
01-04-2021
09-08-2021
24-07-2021
04-08-2021
04-08-2021
04-08-2021
10-08-2021
03-01-2022
10-01-2022

09-02-2022



