Department of General Medicine				
Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Date of Joining and Promotions in Present Institution	
1	Dr. Supriya Salil Barsode	Senior Resident Assistant Professor Associate Professor Professor Professor & Head	12-07-2010 23-08-2010 02-05-2015 01-07-2019 01-04-2022	
2	Dr. Virendra Prasad Singh	Professor	01-03-2018	
3	Dr. Shashikala Sangle	Professor	01-10-2021	
4	Dr. Arundhati Girish Diwan	Assistant Professor Associate Professor Professor	17-12-1990 01-08-1994 01-09-2003	
5	Dr. Deepak Govind Bhosle	Associate Professor Professor	01-08-1994 01-09-2003	
6	Dr. Priti Dave	Associate Professor Professor	24-02-2009 28-09-2012	
7	Dr. Rishi Devilal Patel	Professor	02-04-2018	
8	Dr. Prachee Ambarish Makashir	Professor	01-08-2019	
9	Dr. Nitin Manohar Gadkari	Senior Resident Assistant Professor Associate Professor Professor	01-06-2009 23-08-2010 02-03-2015 01-07-2019	
10	Dr. Sujata Khatal	Associate Professor	08-02-2021	
11	Dr. Shilpa Shaunak Sule	Assistant Professor Associate Professor	15-07-2019 01-04-2020	
12	Dr. Purwa Prakash Doke	Senior Resident (G Medicine) Assistant Professor (G Medicine) Associate Professor (G Medicine) Associate Professor (Infectious Diseases) Associate Professor (G Medicine)	02-03-2015 01-08-2015 02-11-2020 01-06-2021 10-12-2021	
13	Dr. Amit Aggarwal	Associate Professor	01-12-2021	
14	Dr. Arati Ambrish Shahade	Assistant Professor	01-11-2000	
15	Dr. Sukanya Swapankumar Dasgupta	Assistant Professor	17-09-2018	

16	Dr. Prajakta Prakash Patil	Senior Resident Assistant Professor	17-08-2017 18-08-2018
17	Dr. Swati Chouhan	Assistant Professor	01-04-2021
18	Dr. Amir Mulani	Senior Resident	09-08-2021
19	Dr. Anuj Darak	Senior Resident	24-07-2021
20	Dr. Dheeraj Agarwal	Senior Resident	04-08-2021
21	Dr. Shreehari Dinesh	Senior Resident	04-08-2021
22	Dr. Kathan Joshi	Senior Resident	04-08-2021
23	Dr. Bhabatosh Saha	Senior Resident	10-08-2021
24	Dr. Amey Patil	Senior Resident	03-01-2022
25	Dr. Mandar Dagade	Senior Resident	10-01-2022
26	Dr. Shreeraj Pawar	Senior Resident	09-02-2022